
 

Expenses for Minister Pat Breen T.D., April 2018 

Foreign Travel 

Dates Purpose of Travel Travel Details Amount Paid Total 

April 2018 EU Digital Day Brussels Flights (outbound) 
 
Hotel 

€198.98 
 
€212.24 

€411.22 

 Enterprise Ireland Trade Mission  
Italy 

Accommodation and travel 
costs borne directly by Agency 
 
Other Expenses 

 
 
 
€216.54 

€216.54 

 

Domestic Travel 

Dates Details Amount Paid Total 

April 2018 April Mileage (Home) 
 
Hotel  
 
Other Expenses  

€1672.02 
 
€79.00 
 
€275.86 

€2026.88 
 

 


