## Expenses for Minister Pat Breen T.D., April 2018

## Foreign Travel

Dates	Purpose of Travel	Travel Details	Amount Paid	Total
April 2018	EU Digital Day Brussels	Flights (outbound)	€198.98	€411.22
		Hotel	€212.24	
	Enterprise Ireland Trade Mission Italy	Accommodation and travel costs borne directly by Agency		€216.54
		Other Expenses	€216.54	

## **Domestic Travel**

Dates	Details	Amount Paid	Total
April 2018	April Mileage (Home)	€1672.02	€2026.88
	Hotel Other Expenses	€79.00 €275.86	